Bulletin 150, 154
Softstarters
68 Rockwell Automation
Quick Selection Table
➊ Depending on selected option
Bulletin No. 150 150 150
Type SMC-3
Controller

Control Voltage
100…240V AC 50/60 Hz
Control Voltage
24V AC/DC230V AC
50 Hz
380/400/415V AC
50 Hz
Starting Duty
Cat. No. PQ Cat. No. PQ
350 % 450 % 350 % 450 %
1…3 0.55 0.37 1.1 0.75 150-C3NBD
1
150-C3NBR
1
3…9 2.2 1.5 4 3 150-C9NBD 150-C9NBR
5.3…16 4 3 7.5 5.5 150-C16NBD 150-C16NBR
6.3…19 4 4 7.5 5.5 150-C19NBD 150-C19NBR
8.3…25 5.5 4 11 9.5 150-C25NBD 150-C25NBR
10…30 7.5 5.5 15 11 150-C30NBD 150-C30NBR
12…37 7.5 7.5 18.5 15 150-C37NBD 150-C37NBR
14.3…43 11 7.5 22 15 150-C43NBD 150-C43NBR
20…60 15 11 30 22 150-C60NBD 150-C60NBR
28.3…85 22 18.5 45 37 150-C85NBD 150-C85NBR
• 1…85 A Range
• Soft Start
• Current Limit Start
• Selectable Kick Start

Rated Current
[A] ➊
[kW] Control Voltages
100…240V AC 50/60 Hz
Control Voltages
24V AC/DC
230V AC
50 Hz
380/400/415V AC
50 Hz Cat. No. PQ Cat. No. PQ
1…3 0.55 1.1 150-D3NBD
1
150-D3NBR
1
3…9 2.2 4 150-D9NBD 150-D9NBR
5.3…16 4 7.5 150-D16NBD 150-D16NBR
6.7…20 5.5 7.5 150-D20NBD 150-D20NBR
9.2…25 5.5 11 150-D25NBD 150-D25NBR
10.6…32 7.5 15 150-D32NBD 150-D32NBR
17…51 15 22 150-D51NBD 150-D51NBR
21.3…64 18.5 30 150-D64NBD 150-D64NBR
24.7…74 22 37 150-D74NBD 150-D74NBR
34.7…104 30 55 150-D104NBD 150-D104NBR
49…147 45 75 150-D147NBD 150-D147NBR
• 1…147 A Range
• Current Limit Start
• Built-In Overload Protection
• Built-In SCR Bypass

➌  Utilization category: AC-53b: 3-50: 1750.
➍ Options
➎ Technical data and prices for voltages up to 600V on request.
Rated Voltage
[V AC] ➎
Current Rating
➊ ➋ ➌
[kW]
Standard Version Pump Control Option
100…240V AC
50/60 Hz Control
100…240V AC
50/60 Hz Control
Cat. No. PQ Cat. No. PQ
480
54…108 30…55 150-F108NBD
1
150-F108NBD B
1
68…135 45…75 150-F135NBD 150-F135NBD B
100…201 75…110 150-F201NBD 150-F201NBD B
125…251 75…132 150-F251NBD 150-F251NBD B
158…317 90…160 150-F317NBD 150-F317NBD B
180…361 110…200 150-F361NBD 150-F361NBD B
240…480 160…250 150-F480NBD 150-F480NBD B
➍
Rated Voltage
[V AC] ➎
Current Rating

See Publication 150-SG008B-EN-P for complete product information
PQ = Package Quantity
Bulletin 150, 154
Softstarters
Rockwell Automation 75
Product Selection: STC/SMC-2
STC Starting Torque Controller
SMC-2 Smart Motor Controller with Optional Soft Stop and Auxiliary Output Contact
➊ Prices for Soft Stop Option -ND (120V AC) on request
1-phase Motor
200…240V
3-phase Motor
200…240V Dimensions in mm
Cat. No. PQ
[kW] [A] [kW] [A] Width Height Depth
1.5 12 3 11 75 111 77 154-A11NA
12.2 16 4.5 16 122 127 101 154-A16NA
3 23 6 22 154 180 127 154-A22NA
380…400V Width Height Depth Cat. No. PQ
5.5 11 75 111 77 154-A11NB
17.5 16 122 127 101 154-A16NB
10 22 154 180 127 154-A22NB
3-phase Motor
380…400V Dimensions in mm Without Option With Soft Stop Module
240V AC
Cat. No. PQ Cat. No. PQ[kW] [A] Width Height Depth
2.2 5 122 127 134 150-A05NB
1
150-A05NB- NA
1
4 9 122 180 134 150-A09NB 150-A09NB- NA
7.5 16 154 180 160 150-A16NB 150-A16NB- NA
11 24 214 250 160 150-A24NB 150-A24NB- NA
18.5 35 214 250 160 150-A35NB 150-A35NB- NA
22 54 244 290 190 150-A54NB 150-A54NB- NA
37 68 244 290 190 150-A68NB 150-A68NB- NA
45 97 348 336 230 150-A97NB 150-A97NB- NA
➊
Type Cat. No. PQ
Interfaces
5-16 A, 110V 50 Hz Control Plug-in Card 150-ND

Technical data and prices for medium voltage devices (2400, 3300, 4200, 6600V) on request.
Ask list of fast acting fuses for SCR short circuit protection.
Service Type
Without Option With Soft Stop Option With Pump Control OptionHeavy Duty
220V
Heavy Duty ➋
380…400V
[kW] [A] [kW] [A] Cat. No. PQ Cat. No. PQ Cat. No. PQ
6.5 23 11 23 150-A24NBD
1
150-A24NBD A
1
150-A24NBD B
1
11 37 18.5 37 150-A35NBD 150-A35NBD A 150-A35NBD B
16 54 27 54 150-A54NBD 150-A54NBD A 150-A54NBD B
28 97 50 97 150-A97NBD 150-A97NBD A 150-A97NBD B
42 140 75 140 150-A135NBD 150-A135NBD A 150-A135NBD B
55 180 94 180 150-A180NBD 150-A180NBD A 150-A180NBD B
750 250 132 250 150-A240NBD 150-A240NBD A 150-A240NBD B
110 360 200 360 150-A360NBD 150-A360NBD A 150-A360NBD B
155 500 275 500 150-A500NBD 150-A500NBD A 150-A500NBD B
200 650 335 650 150-A650NBD 150-A650NBD A 150-A650NBD B
225 720 390 720 150-A720NBD 150-A720NBD A 150-A720NBD B
270 850 475 850 150-A850NBD 150-A850NBD A 150-A850NBD B
320 1 000 560 1 000 150-A1000NBD 150-A1000NBD A 150-A1000NBD B
➊ ➊
Type Option
Soft-Stop A

Technical data and prices for medium voltage devices (2400, 3300, 4200, 6600V) on request.
Ask list of fast acting fuses for SCR short circuit protection.
Service Type
Without Option With Soft Stop Option With Pump Control OptionHeavy Duty
220V
Heavy Duty ➋
380…400V
[kW] [A] [kW] [A] Cat. No. PQ Cat. No. PQ Cat. No. PQ
6.5 23 11 23 150-B24NBD
1
150-B24NBD A
1
150-B24NBD B
1
11 37 18.5 37 150-B35NBD 150-B35NBD A 150-B35NBD B
16 54 27 54 150-B54NBD 150-B54NBD A 150-B54NBD B
28 97 50 97 150-B97NBD 150-B97NBD A 150-B97NBD B
42 140 75 140 150-B135NBD 150-B135NBD A 150-B135NBD B
55 180 94 180 150-B180NBD 150-B180NBD A 150-B180NBD B
750 250 132 250 150-B240NBD 150-B240NBD A 150-B240NBD B
110 360 200 360 150-B360NBD 150-B360NBD A 150-B360NBD B
155 500 275 500 150-B500NBD 150-B500NBD A 150-B500NBD B
200 650 335 650 150-B650NBD 150-B650NBD A 150-B650NBD B
225 720 390 720 150-B720NBD 150-B720NBD A 150-B720NBD B
270 850 475 850 150-B850NBD 150-B850NBD A 150-B850NBD B
320 1 000 560 1 000 150-B1000NBD 150-B1000NBD A 150-B1000NBD B
➊ ➊
Type Option
Soft-Stop A